Freitag 26. April 2024

Industrienacht Fahrplan

= = = = =Y =Y =Y Y Y Y Y = Y = Y ) ) ) ) ) ) ) =) > > > =)
EXTRA |EXTRA|EXTRA[EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|[EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|[EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA[EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA|EXTRA| EXTRA | EXTRA | EXTRA EXTRA

BLS Oberburg ab 17:05 | 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:20 | 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:05 | 20:20 | 20:35 | 20:50 | 21:05 | 21:20 | 21:35 [ 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38

Ypsomed an 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 | 20:08 | 20:23 | 20:38 | 20:53 | 21:08 | 21:23 | 21:38 | 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40

Ypsomed ab 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 | 20:08 | 20:23 | 20:38 | 20:53 | 21:08 | 21:23 | 21:38 | 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40

Businesscom an 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:40 | 17:55 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:40 | 19:55 | 20:10 | 20:25 | 20:40 | 20:55 | 21:10 | 21:25 | 21:40 | 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42

Businesscom ab 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:40 | 17:55 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:40 | 19:55 | 20:10 | 20:25 | 20:40 | 20:55 | 21:10 | 21:25 | 21:40 | 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42

RONDO Burgdorf an 17:11 | 17:26 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 | 19:56 | 20:11 | 20:26 | 20:41 | 20:56 | 21:11 | 21:26 | 21:41 | 21:58 | 22:13 | 22:28 22:43

RONDO Burgdorf ab 17:11 | 17:26 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 | 19:56 | 20:11 | 20:26 | 20:41 | 20:56 | 21:11 | 21:26 | 21:41 | 21:58 22:13 22:28 22:43

Markthalle Burgdorf an 17:12 | 17:27 | 17:42 | 17:57 | 18:12 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:27 | 19:42 | 19:57 | 20:12 | 20:27 | 20:42 | 20:57 | 21:12 | 21:27 | 21:42 | 22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45

Markthalle Burgdorf ab 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:15 | 20:30 | 20:45 | 21:00 | 21:15 | 21:30 | 21:45 ) ) ) |

Burgdorf, Bahnhof / Schwob AG an 17:03 | 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:48 | 20:03 | 20:18 | 20:33 | 20:48 | 21:03 | 21:18 | 21:33 | 21:48 |Nach bedarf noch 1./ 2. Runde mehr

Burgdorf, Bahnhof / Schwob AG ab 17:03 | 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:48 | 20:03 | 20:18 | 20:33 | 20:48 | 21:03 | 21:18 | 21:33 | 21:48

RCM Estech an 17:04 | 17:19 | 17:34 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:34 | 19:49 | 20:04 | 20:19 | 20:34 | 20:49 | 21:04 | 21:19 | 21:34 | 21:49

RCM Estech ab 17:04 | 17:19 | 17:34 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:34 | 19:49 | 20:04 | 20:19 | 20:34 | 20:49 | 21:04 | 21:19 | 21:34 | 21:49 BDF BDF BDF BDF

Esa an 17:06 | 17:21 | 17:36 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:21 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:21 | 19:36 | 19:51 | 20:06 | 20:21 | 20:36 | 20:51 | 21:06 | 21:21 | 21:36 | 21:51 | Bahnhof| Bahnhof| Bahnhof| Bahnhof

Esa ab 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:37 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 | 20:07 | 20:22 | 20:37 | 20:52 | 21:07 | 21:22 | 21:37 | 21:52 | 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51

Amcor an 17:09 | 17:24 | 17:39 | 17:54 | 18:09 | 18:24 | 18:39 | 18:54 | 19:09 | 19:24 | 19:39 | 19:54 | 20:09 | 20:24 | 20:39 | 20:54 | 21:09 | 21:24 | 21:39 | 21:54

Amcor ab 17:10 | 17:25 | 17:40 | 17:55 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:40 | 19:55 | 20:10 | 20:25 | 20:40 | 20:55 | 21:10 | 21:25 | 21:40 | 21:55

RONDO Burgdorf an 17:13 | 17:28 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13 | 20:28 | 20:43 | 20:58 | 21:13 | 21:28 | 21:43 | 21:58

RONDO Burgdorf ab 17:14 | 17:29 | 17:44 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:29 | 18:44 | 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:29 | 19:44 | 19:59 | 20:14 | 20:29 | 20:44 | 20:59 | 21:14 | 21:29 | 21:44 | 21:59

Ambis an 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:15 | 20:30 | 20:45 | 21:00 | 21:15 | 21:33 | 21:45 | 22:00

Ambis ab 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:15 | 20:30 | 20:45 | 21:00 | 21:15 | 21:33 | 21:45 | 22:00

Aebi & Co. / Asic Robotics an 17:16 | 17:31 | 17:46 | 18:01 | 18:16 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:01 | 19:16 | 19:31 | 19:46 | 20:01 | 20:16 | 20:31 | 20:46 | 21:01 | 21:16 | 21:31 | 21:46 | 22:01

Aebi & Co. / Asic Robotics ab 17:17 | 17:32 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:32 | 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:17 | 19:32 | 19:47 | 20:02 | 20:17 | 20:32 | 20:47 | 21:02 | 21:17 | 21:32 | 21:47 | 22:02

CAMION Transport an 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:48 | 20:03 | 20:18 | 20:33 | 20:48 | 21:03 | 21:18 | 21:33 | 21:48 | 22:03

CAMION Transport ab 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:48 | 20:03 | 20:18 | 20:33 | 20:48 | 21:03 | 21:18 | 21:33 | 21:48 | 22:03

Roth Burgdorf an 17:19 | 17:34 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:34 | 19:49 | 20:04 | 20:19 | 20:34 | 20:49 | 21:04 | 21:19 | 21:34 | 21:49 | 22:04

Roth Burgdorf ab 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:20 | 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:05 | 20:20 | 20:35 | 20:50 | 21:05 | 21:20 | 21:35 | 21:50 | 22:05

Landi an 17:23 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 | 20:08 | 20:23 | 20:38 | 20:53 | 21:08 | 21:23 | 21:38 | 21:53 | 22:08

Landi ab 17:24 | 17:39 | 17:54 | 18:09 | 18:24 | 18:39 | 18:54 | 19:09 | 19:24 | 19:39 | 19:54 | 20:09 | 20:24 | 20:39 | 20:54 | 21:09 | 21:24 | 21:39 | 21:54 | 22:09

BIKO Engineering an 17:27 | 17:42 | 17:57 | 18:12 | 18:27 | 18:42 | 18:57 | 19:12 | 19:27 | 19:42 | 19:57 | 20:12 | 20:27 | 20:42 | 20:57 | 21:12 | 21:27 | 21:42 | 21:57 | 22:12

BIKO Engineering ab 17:28 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13 | 20:28 | 20:43 | 20:58 | 21:13 | 21:28 | 21:43 | 21:58 | 22:13

Landi an 17:31 | 17:46 | 18:01 | 18:16 | 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:01 | 19:16 | 19:31 | 19:46 | 20:01 | 20:16 | 20:31 | 20:46 | 21:01 | 21:16 | 21:31 | 21:46 | 22:01 | 22:16

Landi ab 17:32 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:32 | 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:17 | 19:32 | 19:47 | 20:02 | 20:17 | 20:32 | 20:47 | 21:02 | 21:17 | 21:32 | 21:47 | 22:02 | 22:17

Amcor (Kirchbergstrasse) an 17:34 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:34 | 19:49 | 20:04 | 20:19 | 20:34 | 20:49 | 21:04 | 21:19 | 21:34 | 21:49 | 22:04 | 22:19

Amcor (Kirchbergstrasse) ab 17:34 | 17:49 | 18:04 | 18:19 | 18:34 | 18:49 | 19:04 | 19:19 | 19:34 | 19:49 | 20:04 | 20:19 | 20:34 | 20:49 | 21:04 | 21:19 | 21:34 | 21:49 | 22:04 | 22:19

Esa (Pulverweg) an 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 | 18:50 | 19:05 | 19:20 | 19:35 | 19:50 | 20:05 | 20:20 | 20:35 | 20:50 | 21:05 | 21:20 | 21:35 | 21:50 | 22:05 | 22:20

Esa (Pulverweg) ab 17:36 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:21 | 18:36 | 18:51 | 19:06 | 19:21 | 19:36 | 19:51 | 20:06 | 20:21 | 20:36 | 20:51 | 21:06 | 21:21 | 21:36 | 21:51 | 22:06 | 22:21

RCM Estech an 17:40 | 17:55 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:40 | 19:55 | 20:10 | 20:25 | 20:40 | 20:55 | 21:10 | 21:25 | 21:40 | 21:55 | 22:10 | 22:25

RCM Estech ab 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 | 19:56 | 20:11 | 20:26 | 20:41 | 20:56 | 21:11 | 21:26 | 21:41 | 21:56 | 22:11 | 22:26

Burgdorf, Bahnhof / Schwob AG an 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13 | 20:28 | 20:43 | 20:58 | 21:13 | 21:28 | 21:43 | 21:58 | 22:13 | 22:28

Burgdorf, Bahnhof / Schwob AG ab 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:15 | 20:30 | 20:45 | 21:00 | 21:15 | 21:30 | 21:45 | 22:00 | 22:15 | 22:30

Markthalle Burgdorf an 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 | 20:07 | 20:22 | 20:37 | 20:52 | 21:07 | 21:22 | 21:37 | 21:52 | 22:07 | 22:22 | 22:37

Markthalle Burgdorf ab 17:00 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:55 | 18:10 | 18:25 | 18:40 | 18:55 | 19:10 | 19:25 | 19:40 | 19:55 | 20:10 | 20:25 | 20:40 | 20:55 | 21:10 | 21:25 | 21:40 | 21:55 | 22:10 | 22:25 | 22:40

RONDO Burgdorf an 17:03 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13 | 20:28 | 20:43 | 20:58 | 21:13 | 21:28 | 21:43 | 21:58 | 22:13 | 22:28 | 22:43

RONDO Burgdorf ab 17:03 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13 | 20:28 | 20:43 | 20:58 | 21:13 | 21:28 | 21:43 | 21:58 | 22:13 | 22:28 | 22:43

Businesscom an 17:04 17:19 | 17:34 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:29 | 18:44 | 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:29 | 19:44 | 19:59 | 20:14 | 20:29 | 20:44 | 20:59 | 21:14 | 21:29 | 21:44 | 21:59 | 22:14 | 22:29 | 22:44

Businesscom ab 17:04 17:19 | 17:34 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:29 | 18:44 | 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:29 | 19:44 | 19:59 | 20:14 | 20:29 | 20:44 | 20:59 | 21:14 | 21:29 | 21:44 | 21:59 | 22:14 | 22:29 | 22:44

Ypsomed an 17:05 17:20 | 17:35 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:15 | 20:30 | 20:45 | 21:00 | 21:15 | 21:30 | 21:45 | 22:00 | 22:15 | 22:30 | 22:45

Ypsomed ab 17:05 17:20 | 17:35 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00 | 20:15 | 20:30 | 20:45 | 21:00 | 21:15 | 21:30 | 21:45 | 22:00 | 22:15 | 22:30 | 22:45

BLS Oberburg an 17:08 17:23 | 17:38 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:33 | 18:48 | 19:03 | 19:18 | 19:33 | 19:48 | 20:03 | 20:18 | 20:33 | 20:48 | 21:03 | 21:18 | 21:33 | 21:48 | 22:03 | 22:18 | 22:33 | 22:48



https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8
https://map.geo.admin.ch/?topic=ech&lang=de&bgLayer=ch.swisstopo.swissimage&layers=ch.swisstopo.zeitreihen,ch.bfs.gebaeude_wohnungs_register,ch.bav.haltestellen-oev,ch.swisstopo.swisstlm3d-wanderwege,KML%7C%7Chttps:%2F%2Fpublic.geo.admin.ch%2Fapi%2Fkml%2Ffiles%2FdGGDqEAAQNCr098QNMrQLg&layers_visibility=false,false,false,false,true&layers_timestamp=18641231,,,,&layers_opacity=1,1,1,0.8,1&E=2613999.01&N=1212085.61&zoom=8

